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o0
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20
5°
6°
7o
g°
9
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°

Categoria

MAS-31-39

MAS-31-39

MAS-18-30
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-40-48
MAS-18-30
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48
MAS-48-59
MAS-18-30
MAS-40-48
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-40-48
MAS-18-30
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-18-30
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-60-99
MAS-40-48
MAS-48-59
MAS-31-39
MAS-40-48
MAS-31-39
MAS-60-99
MAS-PCD
MAS-60-99
MAS-60-99
MAS-18-30

Placa
00071

00077

00055

00066
00073
00092

00057

00087
00083
00084
00095
00052

00091
00062
00063

00088
00053
00072
00076
00056
00074
00069
00096
00082
00094
00067
00090
00070
00097

00100

00099
00098
00061

RESULTADO GERAL

CORRIDA DA SUPERAGAO
PEDRO LEOPOLDO

Nome do Atleta

JOSUE GOMES SILVA

VICTOR RAMOM MARQUES
SOARES

GABRIEL GUSTAVO SILVA
FERREIRA

FABIO JUNIO BISPO LEITE
RENATO AUGUSTO

VAN

JOAO LUCAS DE ALMEIDA
RODRIGUE

LUIZ FERNANDO FERREIRA
THIAGO DUARTE DE SOUZA
FABIO TULIO ANDRADE
ANTONIO CARLOS

DIEGO BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA SIVA

THIAGO CARVALHO ALVES DE
ARAUJ

ADRIEL HENRIQUE TAVARES

BERALDINELO MAGALHAES
PAULINO

RODRIGO REIS

EDUARDO SALES MATOSO SILVA
CASSIANO COSTA LEAL

THIAGO DOS SANTOS PARREIRAS
GEOVANE PEREIRA LEITE
PEDRO CAMELO

IGOR JUNIOR SILVA PEREIRA
EDWARDS ATAIDE

CRISTIANO VALADARES
ANTONIO DE SOUZA DUARTE
FELIPE GARGANO

ESTANISLAU BARBOSA COSTA
JEFERSON BATISTA

NILSON DO CARMO

ESTERNILAUS BRAS OLIVEIRA
MART

JOSE GERALDO DUARTE
ROBERTO DE SOUZA NUNES
MAYLU MOREIRA

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo

00:16:46.409

00:17:15.145

00:18:09.803

00:18:16.490
00:18:27.634

00:18:38.519
00:19:20.432

00:20:06.842
00:20:22.141
00:21:12.891
00:21:35.936

00:21:36.867
00:21:49.595
00:21:50.929
00:23:03.594

00:23:09.319
00:23:58.171
00:24:22.581
00:25:30.207
00:27:09.584
00:27:11.012
00:27:27.435
00:27:45.476
00:31:38.054
00:31:38.375
00:36:52.761
00:37:18.523
00:37:28.938
00:41:27.217

00:43:55.966

00:44:30.046
00:51:28.086
00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

15/12/2024 18:09:48

S

DNS

cidade



Categoria
MAS-18-30
MAS-18-30
MAS-18-30
MAS-18-30
MAS-18-30
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-31-39
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48
MAS-40-48

MAS-48-59

Placa
00058
00059
00051
00060
00054
00065
00064

00075

00078
00068
00085
00081
00086
00102
00080
00079
00089
00093

RESULTADO GERAL

CORRIDA DA SUPERAGAO
PEDRO LEOPOLDO

Nome do Atleta
IVAN BARBOSA
LUCAS EMANUEL
CESAR SAMPAIO DE MORAIS
MAURO
ELVIS BARBOSA
DOUGLAS GARGANO DE BASTOS

CARLOS SILVA
SAMUEL HENRIQUE FLORENCIO DA
S

WARLEI DE JESUS FAGUNDES
GUILHERME VILAS BOAS
HUENDEL HUDSON DE SOUZA
WANDERSON JOSE DA SILVA
JOEL FERREIRA COITES JUNIOR
ITAQUE

HERMES AMARAL

ADRIANO ANDRADE PEREIRA PAZ
RENATO RODRIGO DA SILVA
ADRIANO COITES

Pagina 2
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Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

15/12/2024 18:09:48

S
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

cidade



